CALCULATE DRG
	DRG CODE
	DESCRIPTION
	BASE RATE LABOR
	WAGE INDEX
	BASE RATE NON-LABOR
	MS-DRG WEIGHT
	ARITH MEAN LOS

	001
	Heart transplant or implant of heart assist system w/mcc
	3574.50
	0.9474
	1553.91
	24.0501
	40.4

	075
	Viral meningitis w/cc/mcc
	3574.50
	0.9474
	1553.91
	1.2998
	4.9

	183
	Major chest trauma w/mcc
	3574.50
	0.9474
	1553.91
	1.2288
	5.1

	313
	Chest pain 
	3574.50
	0.9474
	1553.91
	0.6117
	1.6

	592
	Skin ulcers w/mcc
	3574.50
	0.9474
	1553.91
	1.4951
	7.8

	767
	Vaginal delivery w/sterilization/&OR D&C
	3574.50
	0.9474
	1553.91
	0.7358
	2.6

	864
	Fever Age >17
	3574.50
	0.9474
	1553.91
	0.7521
	3

	969
	HIV w/Extensive OR Procedure w/MCC
	3574.50
	0.9474
	1553.91
	6.0845
	16.3



Calculate fees for: 
1. DRG Code:  001 ______________________________________________________________
2. DRG Code:  075 ______________________________________________________________
3. DRG Code:  183 ______________________________________________________________
4. DRG Code:  313 ______________________________________________________________
5. DRG Code:  592 ______________________________________________________________
6. DRG Code:  767 ______________________________________________________________
7. DRG Code:  864 ______________________________________________________________
8. [bookmark: _GoBack]DRG Code:  969 ______________________________________________________________
